Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1428

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch : Software Engineering - Department of Software Engineering

Sr. No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

AADESH BARANWAL

AAKASH GARG

AARON PAUL JACOB

ABDUL BASIT

ABHISHEK ARYAN

ABHISHEK RAJPUT

ACHINT

ADITYA KUMAR

ADITYA SINGH

ADITYA VERMA

AJAY KUMAR

AKASH

AKHIL KUMAR GOSWAMI

AKSHAT JINDAL

AKSHAT THAPLIYAL

AMAN BHATIA

Roll No.

2K18/SE/001
2K18/SE/002
2K18/SE/003
2K18/SE/004
2K18/SE/007
2K18/SE/008
2K18/SE/009
2K18/SE/010
2K18/SE/011
2K18/SE/012
2K18/SE/014
2K18/SE/015
2K18/SE/016
2K18/SE/017
2K18/SE/018

2K18/SE/019

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
AT FTAATA
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SIREEEL ]
=T
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ST FHTT
ST
STreT {HTT Tt
EECAEEE]
EECREIERIET

T AT

TC
171
171

171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171

171

CGPA

7.92
9.09
9.46
8.29
8.35
8.44
9.70
7.83
8.06
6.83
7.76
6.91
8.66
9.00
8.32

9.01

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

30/05/2022

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination !\'-—»:"\/ t 1/8




Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1428

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch : Software Engineering - Department of Software Engineering

Sr. No.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

AMARJEET

ANKIT

ANKIT BHARDWAJ

ANKIT GUPTA

ANKIT KUMAR YADAV

ANKIT PANDEY

ANKUSH DARA

ANMOL PREET SINGH

ANSHUL SINGH

ANTRIKSH TOMER

ANUBHAV GUPTA

ANUSHKA TYAGI

ANUSHREE MAHUR

ANVAY JAIN

APPU KUMAR

ARJUN MALIK

Roll No.

2K18/SE/020
2K18/SE/021
2K18/SE/022
2K18/SE/023
2K18/SE/024
2K18/SE/025
2K18/SE/026
2K18/SE/027
2K18/SE/029
2K18/SE/030
2K18/SE/031
2K18/SE/032
2K18/SE/033
2K18/SE/034
2K18/SE/035

2K18/SE/036

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
LRSI
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qafver Y
SHA AT
SR AT
AT wTgT
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TC
171
171

171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171

171

CGPA

7.17
8.57
8.57
8.00
8.33
8.69
7.82
9.13
8.24
8.67
9.15
8.51
9.82
8.42
8.46

8.57

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

30/05/2022

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination !\'-—»:"\/ t 2/8




Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1428

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch : Software Engineering - Department of Software Engineering

Sr. No.

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

ARNAV RAJPAL
ARYAN BANSAL
ARYAN SANGWAN
ASHI GUPTA
ASHISH KUMAR
ASHUTOSH ANURAG
ASHWIN GIRDHAR
AYUSH GUPTA
BHARAT LAL
BHAVESH JAGLAN
BHAVYE JAIN
CHITRA SINGLA
DANIYAL FAROOQUE
DEEPAK KUMAR
DEEPAK KUMAR

DEVESH SINGH

Roll No.

2K18/SE/037
2K18/SE/038
2K18/SE/039
2K18/SE/040
2K18/SE/041
2K18/SE/042
2K18/SE/043
2K18/SE/044
2K18/SE/045
2K18/SE/046
2K18/SE/047
2K18/SE/048
2K18/SE/049
2K18/SE/051
2K18/SE/052

2K18/SE/053

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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TC
171
171

171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171

171

CGPA

7.78
9.72
8.17
8.53
8.75
7.67
9.13
8.22
7.09
7.85
8.53
9.51
8.81
9.10
8.74

8.72

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

30/05/2022

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination !\'-—»:"\/ t 3/8




Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1428

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch : Software Engineering - Department of Software Engineering

Sr. No.

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64

Name

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

DHANANJAY DESWAL

DHEERAJ RUKWAL

DHRUV YADAV

DIKSHA

DIPANKAR GIRI

DIVYA SUDERSHAN

GAURAV KUMAR

GITESH PRAJAPATI

HARDIK JAIN

HARSH VARDHAN SINGH

HIMANSHU KUMAR

ISHAAN JAIN

ISHU DHARIWAL

JAI CHAUDHRY

JANVI ARORA

KANISHK SONI

Roll No.

2K18/SE/054
2K18/SE/055
2K18/SE/056
2K18/SE/057
2K18/SE/058
2K18/SE/059
2K18/SE/060
2K18/SE/061
2K18/SE/063
2K18/SE/065
2K18/SE/066
2K18/SE/067
2K18/SE/068
2K18/SE/069
2K18/SE/070

2K18/SE/071

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits

ST FEAT
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e
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e FHTE
Rraer gmofa
FIEE

7 74 fifg
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TC
171
171

171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171

171

CGPA

9.94
8.73
8.82
9.42
6.89
8.94
9.18
8.83
9.02
7.98
8.62
8.73
6.39
9.61
9.68

9.06

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

30/05/2022

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination !\'-—»:"\/ t 4/8




Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1428

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch : Software Engineering - Department of Software Engineering

Sr. No.

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

KANISHK VATS

KEVIN MIRCHANDANI

KEVIN TIRKEY

LAKSHYA

MARKO MANYANG MONYDIT MABIOR

MAYAND KUMAR

MAYANK YADAV

MEHREEN HURROO

MIHIR AGARWAL

MOHIT GOYAL

NAVLEEN SINGH

NIKHIL KHANNA

NIKUNJ GARG

NISHANT KUMAR

OJAS AGARWAL

Roll No.

2K18/SE/072
2K18/SE/073
2K18/SE/074

2K18/SE/075

2K18/SE/077

2K18/SE/078
2K18/SE/079
2K18/SE/081
2K18/SE/082
2K18/SE/084
2K18/SE/087
2K18/SE/088
2K18/SE/089
2K18/SE/090

2K18/SE/091

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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TC
171
171

171
171

171
171

171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171

171

CGPA

8.42
8.23
8.06

9.01

7.15

9.09
7.56
8.09
8.46
9.24
6.71
8.49
8.93
8.27

8.67

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

30/05/2022

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination !\'-—»:"\/ t 5/8




Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1428

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch : Software Engineering - Department of Software Engineering

Sr. No.

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

95

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average
PALAK YADAV

PIYUSH GUPTA
PIYUSH GUPTA

POOJA SINGH

Name

PRANJUL SHARMA

PRATEEK GUPTA

PRATEEK SINGH

PRATIK IYER

PRIYANSHU

RAGHAV VERMA

RAHUL CHOPRA

RAJDEEP SINGH

RAKHI KUMBHARE

RAVI SINGH

RICHARD

S.MANNAT

Roll No.

2K18/SE/092
2K18/SE/093
2K18/SE/094
2K18/SE/095
2K18/SE/096
2K18/SE/097
2K18/SE/098
2K18/SE/099
2K18/SE/100
2K18/SE/101
2K18/SE/102
2K18/SE/103
2K18/SE/104
2K18/SE/105
2K18/SE/106

2K18/SE/108

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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TC
171
171

171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171

171

CGPA

8.44
9.04
8.91
9.03
8.25
8.58
7.58
7.83
8.05
8.18
8.30
8.30
8.10
8.01
6.78

6.96

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

30/05/2022

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)
Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination !\'-—»:"\/ t 6/8




Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1428

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch : Software Engineering - Department of Software Engineering

Sr. No.

96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

111

Name

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

SACHIN KUSHWAHA
SACHIN MALIK
SANCHIT GAUTAM
SANSKAR AGGARWAL
SANYAM BATHLA
SANYAM SHARMA
SARTHAK PAL
SHIVANG DIXIT
SHREOSHI ROY
SHREYA RAJ
SIDDHARTH SINGHAL
SIDDHARTHA SINGH BHADAURIYA
SUGAM NIMEKAR
SUMIT KUMAR
TAANVI

TANMAY RAJ

Roll No.

2K18/SE/109
2K18/SE/110
2K18/SE/112
2K18/SE/113
2K18/SE/114
2K18/SE/115
2K18/SE/116
2K18/SE/118
2K18/SE/120
2K18/SE/121
2K18/SE/122
2K18/SE/123
2K18/SE/124
2K18/SE/125
2K18/SE/126

2K18/SE/127

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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TC
171
171

171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171

171

CGPA

9.12
7.89
8.58
9.20
8.06
8.82
8.63
8.32
8.65
9.15
8.62
9.24
8.54
8.39
8.19

9.05

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

30/05/2022

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination !\'-—»:"\/ t 718




Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1428
Program : Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch : Software Engineering - Department of Software Engineering

Sr. No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi TC |CGPA
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 171
112 | TAROSH MATHURIA 2K18/SE/128 T AT 171 8.47
113 | VAIBHAV KUMAR 2K18/SE/129 I FATT 171 7.63
114 | VEDIKA GUPTA 2K18/SE/130 FfaeT AT 171 8.90
115 | VIBHANSHU SINGH SINDHU 2K18/SE/131 fraigr fRig foiy 171 8.89
116 | VIGNESH KASHYAP 2K18/SE/132 fBvrer weT 171 8.75
117 | VINAYAK SHARMA 2K18/SE/133 ERIRER S 171 8.03
118 | VIVEK RAJBHAR 2K18/SE/134 IEEERIE L 171 7.46
119 | VIVEK SHANKERWAL 2K18/SE/135 [EEERErTIC] 171 7.70
120 | YASH GUPTA 2K18/SE/136 9T (AT 171 9.04
121 | YASH SANT 2K18/SE/137 79T | 171 8.30

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results) o W
Date :  30/05/2022 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in Controller of Examination f,\"/:‘/ 8/8



