

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1428

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch: Software Engineering - Department of Software Engineering

	5 5 1	•	•		
Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	171	
1	AADESH BARANWAL	2K18/SE/001	आदेश बरनवाल	171	7.92
2	AAKASH GARG	2K18/SE/002	आकाश गर्ग	171	9.09
3	AARON PAUL JACOB	2K18/SE/003	ऐरन पौल जेकब	171	9.46
4	ABDUL BASIT	2K18/SE/004	अब्दुल बासित	171	8.29
5	ABHISHEK ARYAN	2K18/SE/007	अभिषेक आर्यन	171	8.35
6	ABHISHEK RAJPUT	2K18/SE/008	अभिषेक राजपूत	171	8.44
7	ACHINT	2K18/SE/009	अचिंत	171	9.70
8	ADITYA KUMAR	2K18/SE/010	आदित्य कुमार	171	7.83
9	ADITYA SINGH	2K18/SE/011	आदित्य सिंह	171	8.06
10	ADITYA VERMA	2K18/SE/012	आदित्य वर्मा	171	6.83
11	AJAY KUMAR	2K18/SE/014	अजय कुमार	171	7.76
12	AKASH	2K18/SE/015	आकाश	171	6.91
13	AKHIL KUMAR GOSWAMI	2K18/SE/016	अखिल कुमार गोस्वामी	171	8.66
14	AKSHAT JINDAL	2K18/SE/017	अक्षत जिंदल	171	9.00
15	AKSHAT THAPLIYAL	2K18/SE/018	अक्षत थपलियाल	171	8.32
16	AMAN BHATIA	2K18/SE/019	अमन भाटिया	171	9.01

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.



Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1428

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch: Software Engineering - Department of Software Engineering

		•	•		
Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	171	
17	AMARJEET	2K18/SE/020	अमरजीत	171	7.17
18	ANKIT	2K18/SE/021	अंकित	171	8.57
19	ANKIT BHARDWAJ	2K18/SE/022	अंकित भारद्वाज	171	8.57
20	ANKIT GUPTA	2K18/SE/023	अंकित गुप्ता	171	8.00
21	ANKIT KUMAR YADAV	2K18/SE/024	अंकित कुमार गुप्ता	171	8.33
22	ANKIT PANDEY	2K18/SE/025	अंकित पांडे	171	8.69
23	ANKUSH DARA	2K18/SE/026	अंकुश डारा	171	7.82
24	ANMOL PREET SINGH	2K18/SE/027	अनमोल प्रीत सिंह	171	9.13
25	ANSHUL SINGH	2K18/SE/029	अंशुल सिंह	171	8.24
26	ANTRIKSH TOMER	2K18/SE/030	अंतरिक्ष तोमर	171	8.67
27	ANUBHAV GUPTA	2K18/SE/031	अनुभव गुप्ता	171	9.15
28	ANUSHKA TYAGI	2K18/SE/032	अनुष्का त्यागी	171	8.51
29	ANUSHREE MAHUR	2K18/SE/033	अनुश्री माहुर	171	9.82
30	ANVAY JAIN	2K18/SE/034	अन्वय जैन	171	8.42
31	APPU KUMAR	2K18/SE/035	अप्पू कुमार	171	8.46
32	ARJUN MALIK	2K18/SE/036	अर्जुन मलिक	171	8.57

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.



Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1428

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch: Software Engineering - Department of Software Engineering

		•	•		
Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	171	
33	ARNAV RAJPAL	2K18/SE/037	अरनव राजपाल	171	7.78
34	ARYAN BANSAL	2K18/SE/038	आर्यन बंसल	171	9.72
35	ARYAN SANGWAN	2K18/SE/039	आर्यन सांगवान	171	8.17
36	ASHI GUPTA	2K18/SE/040	आशी गुप्ता	171	8.53
37	ASHISH KUMAR	2K18/SE/041	आशीष कुमार	171	8.75
38	ASHUTOSH ANURAG	2K18/SE/042	आशुतोष अनुराग	171	7.67
39	ASHWIN GIRDHAR	2K18/SE/043	अश्विन गिरधर	171	9.13
40	AYUSH GUPTA	2K18/SE/044	आयुष गुप्ता	171	8.22
41	BHARAT LAL	2K18/SE/045	भारत लाल	171	7.09
42	BHAVESH JAGLAN	2K18/SE/046	भवेश जागलान	171	7.85
43	BHAVYE JAIN	2K18/SE/047	भव्ये जैन	171	8.53
44	CHITRA SINGLA	2K18/SE/048	चित्रा सिंगला	171	9.51
45	DANIYAL FAROOQUE	2K18/SE/049	दानियाल फारूक	171	8.81
46	DEEPAK KUMAR	2K18/SE/051	दीपक कुमार	171	9.10
47	DEEPAK KUMAR	2K18/SE/052	दीपक कुमार	171	8.74
48	DEVESH SINGH	2K18/SE/053	देवेश सिंह	171	8.72

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results) Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination



Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1428

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch: Software Engineering - Department of Software Engineering

	<u> </u>				
Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	171	
49	DHANANJAY DESWAL	2K18/SE/054	धनंजय देसवाल	171	9.94
50	DHEERAJ RUKWAL	2K18/SE/055	धीरज रुकवाल	171	8.73
51	DHRUV YADAV	2K18/SE/056	ध्रुव यादव	171	8.82
52	DIKSHA	2K18/SE/057	दिक्षा	171	9.42
53	DIPANKAR GIRI	2K18/SE/058	दीपांकर गिरि	171	6.89
54	DIVYA SUDERSHAN	2K18/SE/059	दिव्य सुदर्शन	171	8.94
55	GAURAV KUMAR	2K18/SE/060	गौरव कुमार	171	9.18
56	GITESH PRAJAPATI	2K18/SE/061	गितेश प्रजापति	171	8.83
57	HARDIK JAIN	2K18/SE/063	हार्दिक जैन	171	9.02
58	HARSH VARDHAN SINGH	2K18/SE/065	हर्ष वर्धन सिंह	171	7.98
59	HIMANSHU KUMAR	2K18/SE/066	हिमांशु कुमार	171	8.62
60	ISHAAN JAIN	2K18/SE/067	इशान जैन	171	8.73
61	ISHU DHARIWAL	2K18/SE/068	ईशु धारीवाल	171	6.39
62	JAI CHAUDHRY	2K18/SE/069	जय चौधरी	171	9.61
63	JANVI ARORA	2K18/SE/070	जानवी अरोरा	171	9.68
64	KANISHK SONI	2K18/SE/071	कनिष्क सोनी	171	9.06

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results) Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination

Lyen



Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1428

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch: Software Engineering - Department of Software Engineering

		. .	5		
Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	171	
65	KANISHK VATS	2K18/SE/072	कनिष्क वत्स	171	8.42
66	KEVIN MIRCHANDANI	2K18/SE/073	केविन मीरचंदानी	171	8.23
67	KEVIN TIRKEY	2K18/SE/074	केविन तिर्की	171	8.06
68	LAKSHYA	2K18/SE/075	लक्ष्य	171	9.01
69	MARKO MANYANG MONYDIT MABIOR	2K18/SE/077	मार्को मनयांग मोनीदित मबियोर	171	7.15
70	MAYAND KUMAR	2K18/SE/078	मयंद कुमार	171	9.09
71	MAYANK YADAV	2K18/SE/079	मयंक यादव	171	7.56
72	MEHREEN HURROO	2K18/SE/081	मेहरीन हुरू	171	8.09
73	MIHIR AGARWAL	2K18/SE/082	मिहिर अग्रवाल	171	8.46
74	MOHIT GOYAL	2K18/SE/084	मोहित गोयल	171	9.24
75	NAVLEEN SINGH	2K18/SE/087	नवलीन सिंह	171	6.71
76	NIKHIL KHANNA	2K18/SE/088	निखिल खन्ना	171	8.49
77	NIKUNJ GARG	2K18/SE/089	निकुंज गर्ग	171	8.93
78	NISHANT KUMAR	2K18/SE/090	निशांत कुमार	171	8.27
79	OJAS AGARWAL	2K18/SE/091	ओजस अग्रवाल	171	8.67

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination

Lyan,



Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1428

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch: Software Engineering - Department of Software Engineering

		Continuit -ingilicon	9		
Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	171	
80	PALAK YADAV	2K18/SE/092	पलक यादव	171	8.44
81	PIYUSH GUPTA	2K18/SE/093	पीयूष गुप्ता	171	9.04
82	PIYUSH GUPTA	2K18/SE/094	पीयूष गुप्ता	171	8.91
83	POOJA SINGH	2K18/SE/095	पूजा सिंह	171	9.03
84	PRANJUL SHARMA	2K18/SE/096	प्रांजुल शर्मा	171	8.25
85	PRATEEK GUPTA	2K18/SE/097	प्रतीक गुप्ता	171	8.58
86	PRATEEK SINGH	2K18/SE/098	प्रतीक सिंह	171	7.58
87	PRATIK IYER	2K18/SE/099	प्रतीक अय्यर	171	7.83
88	PRIYANSHU	2K18/SE/100	प्रियांशु	171	8.05
89	RAGHAV VERMA	2K18/SE/101	राघव वर्मा	171	8.18
90	RAHUL CHOPRA	2K18/SE/102	राहुल चोपड़ा	171	8.30
91	RAJDEEP SINGH	2K18/SE/103	राजदीप सिंह	171	8.30
92	RAKHI KUMBHARE	2K18/SE/104	राखी कुंभारे	171	8.10
93	RAVI SINGH	2K18/SE/105	रवि सिंह	171	8.01
94	RICHARD	2K18/SE/106	रिचर्ड	171	6.78
95	S.MANNAT	2K18/SE/108	एस मन्नत	171	6.96
	-		_	-	-

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination

Ly un



Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1428

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch: Software Engineering - Department of Software Engineering

		•	•		
Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	171	
96	SACHIN KUSHWAHA	2K18/SE/109	सचिन कुशवाहा	171	9.12
97	SACHIN MALIK	2K18/SE/110	सचिन मलिक	171	7.89
98	SANCHIT GAUTAM	2K18/SE/112	संचित गौतम	171	8.58
99	SANSKAR AGGARWAL	2K18/SE/113	संस्कार अग्रवाल	171	9.20
100	SANYAM BATHLA	2K18/SE/114	संयम बठला	171	8.06
101	SANYAM SHARMA	2K18/SE/115	संयम शर्मा	171	8.82
102	SARTHAK PAL	2K18/SE/116	सार्थक पाल	171	8.63
103	SHIVANG DIXIT	2K18/SE/118	शिवांग दीक्षित	171	8.32
104	SHREOSHI ROY	2K18/SE/120	स्रेओशी रॉय	171	8.65
105	SHREYA RAJ	2K18/SE/121	श्रेया राज	171	9.15
106	SIDDHARTH SINGHAL	2K18/SE/122	सिद्धार्थ सिंघल	171	8.62
107	SIDDHARTHA SINGH BHADAURIYA	2K18/SE/123	सिद्धार्थ सिंह भदौरिया	171	9.24
108	SUGAM NIMEKAR	2K18/SE/124	सुगम निमेकर	171	8.54
109	SUMIT KUMAR	2K18/SE/125	सुमित कुमार	171	8.39
110	TAANVI	2K18/SE/126	तानवी	171	8.19
111	TANMAY RAJ	2K18/SE/127	तन्मय राज	171	9.05

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.



Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1428

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch: Software Engineering - Department of Software Engineering

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	171	
112	TAROSH MATHURIA	2K18/SE/128	तरोष मथुरिया	171	8.47
113	VAIBHAV KUMAR	2K18/SE/129	वैभव कुमार	171	7.63
114	VEDIKA GUPTA	2K18/SE/130	वेदिका गुप्ता	171	8.90
115	VIBHANSHU SINGH SINDHU	2K18/SE/131	विभांशु सिंह सिंधु	171	8.89
116	VIGNESH KASHYAP	2K18/SE/132	विग्नेश कश्यप	171	8.75
117	VINAYAK SHARMA	2K18/SE/133	विनायक शरमा	171	8.03
118	VIVEK RAJBHAR	2K18/SE/134	विवेक राजभर	171	7.46
119	VIVEK SHANKERWAL	2K18/SE/135	विवेक शंकरवाल	171	7.70
120	YASH GUPTA	2K18/SE/136	यश गुप्ता	171	9.04
121	YASH SANT	2K18/SE/137	यश संत	171	8.30

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Lyan